

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:	John Peterson, Managing Director
Tel:	414-291-4551
Email:	jpeterson@clearygull.com

Cleary Gull Inc. advises Wynn Starr Flavors, Inc. in its sale to Kerry, Inc.

Milwaukee, Wisconsin, February 25, 2014: Cleary Gull Inc. is pleased to announce the sale of Wynn Starr Flavors, Inc. to Kerry, Inc. The transaction closed prior to year-end 2013. Cleary Gull acted as exclusive financial advisor to Wynn Starr Flavors.

Wynn Starr Flavors (<u>www.wynnstarr.com</u>), with headquarters in Congers, New York, is a leading provider of savory flavors with a strong heritage in proprietary, culinary flavor solutions focused on commercial food service markets.

Kerry (<u>www.kerry.com/americas/</u>), based in Beloit, Wisconsin, has one of the largest, most innovative portfolio of taste and nutrition systems and functional ingredients for the global food, beverage, and pharmaceutical industries.

About Cleary Gull

Cleary Gull (<u>www.clearygull.com</u>) is an employee-owned firm headquartered in Milwaukee, Wisconsin providing specialized financial services through two operating divisions: Investment Banking and Investment Management Services. Cleary Gull's investment bankers help clients achieve their financial and business goals by advising on exclusive sales, mergers, acquisitions, raising private debt and equity capital, and other transactions. Cleary Gull's core ideology and mantra is "*A Firm Belief in the Entrepreneurial Spirit*."

###

CLEARY GULL INC. 100 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 2400 Milwaukee, WI 53202 414-291-4500